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Nome
JONI
CEIFADOR
CHAPA QUENTE
ROLETA RUSSA
ITO
CONAN
GANGSTER
ROTA
BRAVO
DROGADO
MAGNATA
AZOG
BORA GALO
SENNA.
INSANO
TIRO NA MOSCA
TREME TERRA
SAGATIBA
BEM 10
JUNIOR
QUE TIRO FOI ESSE
PARANA
LOCOMOTIVA

Anilha
054373
000292
364943
000592
236579
023424
024840
475458
025096
027233
042391
008033
359962
024871
017825
055038
034006
419394
063510
029455
548082
048238
253865

Dono
ELON CARLOS
GILMAR FERREIRA
JONAS

ALEXANDRE S. DE OLIVEIRA

HENRIQUE
DJONE ECCEL
EDUARDO
ALCIONEI
JEFERSON
EUSEBIO
ALCIONEI ESSER
FERNANDO
JONAS
JACKSON
MICHEL/ HENRIQUE
ELIAS
MAICON BEVIAHN
ISAIAS FIDELIS
VINICIUS REINERT
GIBA
DAVID
SIDINEI
JOAREIS JOSE CORREA

TRINCA-FERRO 05/09/2021
ABC - Blumenau

Cidade
BLUMENAU

POMERODE

BLUMENAU
BRUSQUE
BLU

BLUMENAU

BLUMENAU
BLUMENAU
GASPAR
POMERODE
BLUMENAU
BLUMENAU

BLUMENAU

BLU
BLUMENAU
GASPAR

BLUMENAU

10/15 min Pontos
154/188 20
117/156 19

97/141 18
80/135 17
96/129 16
142/184 16
83/127 15
88/121 14
88/120 13
88/119 12
90/118 11
82/114 10
87/106 9
111/157 8
52/106 8
78/105 7
81/103 6
76/102 5
71/99 4
92/96 3
61/94 2
71/91 1
93/145 1

09/05/2024 16:04

www.centraltorneios.com.br

Pagina lde 1



